
multiple m-seal 
options

O-ring joints smooth 
contoured 
impeller

large gap 
for solids 
passage

back pull-out 
casing for ease of 
service

Various drives and mounting 
configurations are available

Materials:

	 Cast iron

	 bronze

	 316 Stainless steel

	 CD4MCu alloy

Shaft Seals:

	 Single or double mechanical seals, 
with carbon vs ceramic or silicone 
carbide faces

The “U’ series pumps feature
 semi-recessed impellers and specially 
shaped casing, to induce a vortex motion to the 
pumped fluid. Solids and fibres contained within 
the fluid, are passed without binding on the impeller vanes.
The non-clogging hydraulic characteristic of these pumps make them very suitable for applications 
such as effluents, sewage, pulps and fluids with air, gas or foam content.

Series ‘U’  
solids handling pumps 



AUCKLAND 100 Montgomerie Road, Airport Oaks, Auckland, 
Phone: 0800 786 774
Email: sales@pumpandvalve.com
Wanganui 43 Heads Road, Wanganui. Phone: 06 349 0088 
Email: info@pumpandvalve.com

5 x UMS - 83 pumpsets (11kw) in 316 s/s steel

Represented by:

Hydraulic Coverage

U52vc
U52
(2850 rpm)

U51
(2850 rpm)

U52
(1450 rpm)

U82
U102

U103
(975 rpm)

U83
(1475 rpm)

U103
(1475 rpm)

U153
(1475 rpm)

U153
(975 rpm)

U83
(975 rpm)

UB-82 pump

Series ‘U’  
solids handling pumps 

DESIGN VARIANTS
By using modular components with a high degree 
of interchangeability, several design variants can be 
assembled, customised to suit individual applications.

UMS
Mono-bloc with additional 
bearing for shaft support

UB BARESHAFT
For bed-plate 
mounting

UVc
Vertical with 
cantilevered 
shaft for dry 
running

UV
Vertical with 
extended column and 
intermediate supports

UM
Mono-bloc 
construction 

             


